
GB104027057570

GB104027057770

GB104027057290

GB104027057452

GB104027063173

GB104027064242

GB104027063380

GB104027063230

GB104027057720

GB104027063240

GB104027057540

GB104027057480

GB104027057520
GB104027057550

GB104027057740

GB104027063172

GB104027063200

GB104027057670

GB104027057730

GB104027057413
GB104027057451

Drainage
Suspected
Probable
Confirmed

Don and Rother Catchment 
Water Quality Reasons for Failure


